
成年女子 フルーレ
１回戦結果表 525

都道府県 ＊ 1 2 3 V
ﾁｰﾑ
試合
数

ﾁｰﾑ
勝率

VI
個人
試合
数

個人
勝率

TD TR TD/TR TD-TR PL
２回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第１プール 1 佐賀県 13 ＊ 1D 2V 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 19 22 0.86 -3 2 2

第１プール 2 京都府 1 2V ＊ 3V 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 15 1.93 14 1 1

第１プール 3 東京都 12 1D 0D ＊ 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 13 24 0.54 -11 3 3

第２プール 1 山口県 11 ＊ 0D 0D 0 2 0.00 0 6 0.00 10 30 0.33 -20 3 3

第２プール 2 秋田県 2 3V ＊ 1D 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 21 17 1.24 4 2 2

第２プール 3 長野県 14 3V 2V ＊ 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 27 11 2.45 16 1 1

第３プール 1 岩手県 10 ＊ 1D 1D 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 21 23 0.91 -2 3 3

第３プール 2 熊本県 15 2V ＊ 1D 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 21 24 0.88 -3 2 2

第３プール 3 和歌山県 3 2V 2V ＊ 2 2 1.00 4 6 0.67 25 20 1.25 5 1 1

第４プール 1 群馬県 16 ＊ 1D 0D 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 24 0.58 -10 3 3

第４プール 2 北海道 9 2V ＊ 0D 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 15 25 0.60 -10 2 2

第４プール 3 岐阜県 4 3V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 10 3.00 20 1 1

第５プール 1 宮崎県 8 ＊ 1D 3V 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 26 18 1.44 8 1 1

第５プール 2 香川県 17 2V ＊ 1D 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 22 24 0.92 -2 2 2

第５プール 3 埼玉県 5 0D 2V ＊ 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 19 25 0.76 -6 3 3

第６プール 1 滋賀県 7 ＊ 2V 1D 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 23 25 0.92 -2 2 2

第６プール 2 福岡県 6 1D ＊ 0D 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 15 28 0.54 -13 3 3

第６プール 3 千葉県 18 2V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 14 2.07 15 1 1

＊：１回戦ｼｰﾄﾞ順、V：団体勝数、VI：個人勝数、TD：突数、TR：被突数、PL：プール内順位
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成年女子 フルーレ
２回戦シード順 526

都道府県
１回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

V
ﾁｰﾑ

試合数
ﾁｰﾑ
勝率

VI
個人
試合数

個人
勝率

TD TR TD/TR
２回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第４プール 岐阜県 4 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 10 3.00 1

第２プール 長野県 14 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 27 11 2.45 1

第６プール 千葉県 18 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 14 2.07 1

第１プール 京都府 1 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 15 1.93 1

第３プール 和歌山県 3 2 2 1.00 4 6 0.67 25 20 1.25 1

第５プール 宮崎県 8 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 26 18 1.44 1

第２プール 秋田県 2 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 21 17 1.24 2

第６プール 滋賀県 7 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 23 25 0.92 2

第５プール 香川県 17 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 22 24 0.92 2

第３プール 熊本県 15 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 21 24 0.88 2

第１プール 佐賀県 13 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 19 22 0.86 2

第４プール 北海道 9 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 15 25 0.60 2

第５プール 埼玉県 5 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 19 25 0.76 3

第３プール 岩手県 10 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 21 23 0.91 3

第４プール 群馬県 16 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 24 0.58 3

第１プール 東京都 12 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 13 24 0.54 3

第６プール 福岡県 6 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 15 28 0.54 3

第２プール 山口県 11 0 2 0.00 0 6 0.00 10 30 0.33 3
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成年女子 フルーレ
２回戦組み合わせ 帳票番号 527

都道府県 ２回戦ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第１プール 1 香川県 9

第１プール 2 岐阜県 1

第１プール 3 滋賀県 8

第２プール 1 秋田県 7

第２プール 2 熊本県 10

第２プール 3 長野県 2

第３プール 1 千葉県 3

第３プール 2 宮崎県 6

第３プール 3 佐賀県 11

第４プール 1 京都府 4

第４プール 2 北海道 12

第４プール 3 和歌山県 5
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